QUEEN OF ALL SAINTS CO 10136
OAKVILLE, MO

Officer Positions
Grand Knight

Financial Secretary

Deputy Grand Knight

Chancellor

Recorder

Treasurer

Advocate

Warden

Inside Guard

Outside Guard

One Year Trustee

Two Year Trustee

Three Year Trustee

Name
Mr Luke G Walsh

Bruce G Bange

UNASSIGNED

Michael J Amad

Kevin P Niewoehner

Frank P Deame

Gregory J Tolcou

James V Hedgecoth

Ralph E Glaza

Bret Keeven

Richard W Mantia

Christopher Nelms

Mike D Madras

4 KNIGHTS
¥¥> OF COLUMBUS

IM SERVICE TO OME. IN SERVICE TO ALL.
Officers -- 2020 - 2021

Address

7418 Maple Bridge Ct
Oakville, MO 63129-6213

6808 Copper Falls Ct
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5434

7112 Caddie Way Ln
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5266

5133 Hollow Wood Ct Apt B
Saint Louis, MO 63128-4319

2869 Championship Blvd
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5272

7162 Emerald Circle Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5621

2873 Gettysburg Estates Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63129-4017

2422 Christopher Winds Ln
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5049

6474 Wynfield Terrace Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63129

11 Jacqueline Knoll Ct
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5067

3150 Olde Post Rd
Saint Louis, MO 63129-3924

7039 Broken Oak Dr
Oakville, MO 63129-3984

Telephone #'s
314-805-9400 (C)

314-846-6388 (R)
314-882-2152 (B)

314-846-0200 (R)

314-488-6307 (C)

314-968-3650 (B)
941-224-2488 (C)

314-375-7121 (R)
314-768-2782 (B)
314-814-4612 (C)

314-846-0796 (R)
314-308-3455 (C)

314-846-5205 (R)

314-293-1673 (R)
314-993-3732 (B)

314-303-5365 (R)
314-303-5365 (B)
314-303-5365 (C)

314-974-6259 (R)
314-383-3700 (B)
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Email
luke.walsh59@yahoo.com

bruce.bange@gmail.com

scouter662@aol.com

KEVINNIEWOEHNER@SBCGLOBAL.N

ET

gaskofc10136@gmail.com

gjtpe23269@shcglobal.net

jhedgecoth@att.net

glaza@sbcglobal.net

bretkeeven1978@gmail.com

richmantia@gmail.com

cnelms@hotmail.com

mmadras@energypetro.com



QUEEN OF ALL SAINTS CO 10136
OAKVILLE, MO

Appointed Officers
Chaplain

Lecturer

Name
Rev Joseph A Detwiler

UNASSIGNED

Address

5200 Glennon Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63119-4330

Telephone #'s
314-604-7056 (R)

Email
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